Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: M
ay
 3
0,
 2
02
0
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack
length (mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack
height (mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
D460933.37 37 4 4 8713197039112 6 800 380 337 90
D460933.38 38 5 5 8713197039129 6 800 380 337 90
D460933.39 39 6 6 8713197039136 6 800 380 337 90
D460933.40 40 7 8713197039143 6 800 380 337 90
D460933.41 41 8 7 8713197039150 6 800 380 337 90
D460933.42 42 9 8 8713197039167 6 800 380 337 90
D460933.43 43 10 9 8713197039174 6 790 445 359 60
D460933.44 44 11 10 8713197039181 6 790 445 359 60
D460933.45 45 12 8713197039198 6 790 445 359 60
D460933.46 46 13 11 8713197039204 6 790 445 359 60
D460933.47 47 14 12 8713197039211 6 790 445 359 60
D460933.48 48 15 13 8713197039228 6 790 445 359 60
Protection & Comfort
Slip resistant outsole SRC
Oil resistant outsole Yes
Cold insulation (°C) -20 °C